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Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN*

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 01/25/16 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN 0000/00 12/11/20 NYYYYYN

Wed 07/01/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #127H

Thu 07/09/2020 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #213H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 14:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #204H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNLADYLIKE2020: AMERICAN MASTERS #3304H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #306H

Thu 07/16/2020 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #613H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6003H

Tue 07/21/2020 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #137H

Wed 07/22/2020 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #131H

Thu 07/23/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN LEWIS - GET IN THE WAY #000H

Tue 07/28/2020 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4912H

Wed 07/29/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #135H

Wed 07/29/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4222H

This item appeared 13 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACVB0120 AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISIT 00:15:00 01/20/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACVB0120 0000/00 12/28/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 07/06/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2424H

Mon 07/13/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2420H

Mon 07/20/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2421H

Mon 07/27/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2023H

This item appeared 4 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATOMIC1219 AJ UN ATOMIC CREDIT UNION 00:15:00 12/16/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATOMIC1219 0000/00 07/01/20 YYYYYYY

Wed 07/01/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #103H

Wed 07/01/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3001H

This item appeared 2 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATOMICCRED0 AJ UN ATOMIC CREDIT UNION 00:15:01 07/02/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATOMICCRED0 0000/00 12/13/20 YYYYYYY
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Thu 07/02/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1223H

Fri 07/03/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4211H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JAMIE S ULTIMATE VEG #103H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 15:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS #106H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 15:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RECONSTRUCTION: AMERICA AFTER THE CIVIL WAR #101H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #103H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TUNNEL: VENGEANCE #302H

Mon 07/06/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3209^

Tue 07/07/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #201H

Wed 07/08/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4012H

Thu 07/09/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #124H

Thu 07/09/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3007H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #132H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5811H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 16:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN WOODSHOP #2705H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #124H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #116H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOTORWEEK #3945H

Mon 07/13/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2109H

Tue 07/14/2020 at 18:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13010H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4220H

Thu 07/16/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3012H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #304H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 16:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #3903H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4403H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #135H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEECHAM HOUSE ON MASTERPIECE #5038H

Mon 07/20/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #313H

Mon 07/20/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV #3303H

Tue 07/21/2020 at 18:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #401H

Wed 07/22/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FORCES OF NATURE #101H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6004H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #217H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CRAFTSMAN S LEGACY #411H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX #302H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 07:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #117H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 16:59:44:07 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND #1408H

Mon 07/27/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2023H

Wed 07/29/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE MINISERIES #102H

Wed 07/29/2020 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4222H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1404H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #503H

This item appeared 42 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_BUCKHILLSUM AJ UN BUCKEYE HILLS REGIONAL COUNCIL 00:15:00 07/06/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_BUCKHILLSUM 0000/00 SUMMER 2020 08/16/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 07/06/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2424H

Tue 07/07/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3211^

Wed 07/08/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CHINA: POWER AND PROSPERITY - PBS NEWSHOUR PRESENT
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Thu 07/09/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1401H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6002H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1410H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1747H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4410H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 21:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEECHAM HOUSE ON MASTERPIECE #5037H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TUNNEL: VENGEANCE #303H

Mon 07/13/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2420H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #105H

Thu 07/16/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3012H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET #1408H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1411H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1748H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #505H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4910

Mon 07/20/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2421H

Mon 07/20/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV #3303H

Tue 07/21/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3015H

Wed 07/22/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FORCES OF NATURE #101H

Thu 07/23/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WAR #101H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6004H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1412H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1749H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #210H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR SEASON 6 ON MASTERPIECE #4926H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND THE CANVAS #101

Mon 07/27/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2023H

Tue 07/28/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3020H

Wed 07/29/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE MINISERIES #102H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3022H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6005H

This item appeared 34 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_FLOOR0817 AJ UN CARPET ONE FLOOR & MOORE 00:15:00 09/03/17 SMTWTFS

AUN_FLOOR0817 0000/00 08/30/20 YYYYYYY

Thu 07/02/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1223H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4409H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #103H

Mon 07/06/2020 at 19:59:00:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2424H

Tue 07/07/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF THE DEAD #1804H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #402H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX #206H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4909

Mon 07/13/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2020H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4220H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6003H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4403H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5032H

Mon 07/20/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2421H
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Wed 07/22/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4221H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4510H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4911

Mon 07/27/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2024H

This item appeared 18 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_GOLDS1119 AJ UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STRATEGIES 00:15:00 12/05/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_GOLDS1119 0000/00 10/31/20 YYYYYYY

Fri 07/03/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATUE OF LIBERTY #000H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5030H

Tue 07/07/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13005H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13008H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #1912H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #504H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4909

Sun 07/12/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5031H

Tue 07/14/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13010H

Thu 07/16/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13012H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX #301H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4910

Sun 07/19/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TUNNEL: VENGEANCE #304H

Tue 07/21/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13015H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13018H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #210H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR SEASON 6 ON MASTERPIECE #4926H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13022H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13023H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #405H

This item appeared 20 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HOCKHILLSSU AJ UN HOCKING HILLS TOURISM 00:15:00 07/01/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_HOCKHILLSSU 0000/00 SUMMER 07/31/21 YYYYYYY

Fri 07/03/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13003H

Fri 07/03/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATUE OF LIBERTY #000H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #104H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5810H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 15:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RECONSTRUCTION: AMERICA AFTER THE CIVIL WAR #101H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RECONSTRUCTION: AMERICA AFTER THE CIVIL WAR #102H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #140H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 11:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #228H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCY WORSLEY S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS #103H

Mon 07/06/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3209^

Wed 07/08/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #313H
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Wed 07/08/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3006H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #204H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNLADYLIKE2020: AMERICAN MASTERS #3304H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #113H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 15:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC WOODWORKING #110H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 16:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #3901H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1747H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 05:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #124H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 11:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #313H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1802H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNFORGETTABLE AUGUSTUS POST #000H

Mon 07/13/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3009H

Tue 07/14/2020 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13010H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #105H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1403H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #403H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #113H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FONS & PORTER S LOVE OF QUILTING #3512H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CRAFTSMAN S LEGACY #410H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #110H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 05:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #135H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1803H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 14:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RICK STEVES EUROPE #903H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 16:29:44:13 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2029H

Tue 07/21/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #401H

Wed 07/22/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3016H

Thu 07/23/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WAR #101H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13018H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4109H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LUCKY CHOW #403H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 15:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS #109H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #210H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #506H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #118H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4911

Tue 07/28/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3020H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRAVELS WITH DARLEY #502H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1404H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #122H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6005H

This item appeared 51 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_MPORT0918 AJ UN MARK PORTER AUTOPLEX 00:15:00 10/07/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_MPORT0918 0000/00 09/20/20 YYYYYYY

Wed 07/01/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP #103H

Fri 07/03/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4211H

Sat 07/04/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #503H

Sun 07/05/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER SEASON 5 ON MASTERPIECE #5030H

Mon 07/06/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2424H
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Thu 07/09/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3007H

Fri 07/10/2020 at 20:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #402H

Sat 07/11/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KATE #504H

Sun 07/12/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEECHAM HOUSE ON MASTERPIECE #5037H

Tue 07/14/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3817H

Wed 07/15/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPY IN THE WILD, A NATURE MINISERIES #105H

Fri 07/17/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6003H

Sat 07/18/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #110H

Sun 07/19/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4910

Mon 07/20/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3014H

Wed 07/22/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3016H

Fri 07/24/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4109H

Sat 07/25/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAST TANGO IN HALIFAX #302H

Sun 07/26/2020 at 22:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND THE CANVAS #101

Wed 07/29/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4222H

Thu 07/30/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3022H

Fri 07/31/2020 at 20:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #405H

This item appeared 22 times between 07/01/2020 and 07/31/2020.


